Stock actuel

Gros et robuste sac a dos en polyester

Réf. produit : 6417003

couleur
Noir
Rouge
Orange
Bleu

Jaune

Stock actuel

stock actuel

4632

1903

2390

2152

435

Gros et robuste sac a dos en polyester

Réf. produit : 6417003

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage

3000 (Semaine 34)

2000 (Semaine 34)

2000 (Semaine 23)

Page 1



