Stock actuel

Gros et robuste sac à dos en polyester

Réf. produit : 6417003

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Noir	4632	0	3000 (Semaine 34)
Rouge	1903	0	
Orange	2390	0	
Bleu	2152	0	2000 (Semaine 34)
Jaune	435	0	2000 (Semaine 23)